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RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (81 Schools)

School
Fulton Science Academy
Webb Bridge Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Wesleyan School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Riverside Middle Sch
Westminster JHS
Woodward North
The Davis Academy-Lower School
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hull Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Athens Academy
Carrollton JHS
Glenn Jones MS
Little Mill Middle Shcool
Godley Station K-8 School
Savannah Christian School
St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch
Atlanta Academy
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Richards Middle School
Pickens County Middle Sch
Davis Middle School
Thomas County Middle School

Top 28 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Liam F
Mary L
Nischal B
Jeremy C
Preethi N
Mark B
David D
BlakeH
EricM
Jack P
KevinY
Jack B
LiamH
Andrew L
Phoebe L
Araneesh P
Brian Q
Candace T
Richard X
Daniel B
Jeb B
Anthony E

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Macon
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Norcross
Alpharetta
Evans
Atlanta
Johns Creek
Atlanta
Bogart
Watkinsville
Hapeville
Duluth
Savannah
Athens
Carrollton
Buford
Cumming
Pooler
Savannah
Lilburn
Roswell
Macon
Martinez
Columbus
Jasper
Stockbridge
Thomasville

School
Fulton Science Academy
Webb Bridge Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward North
Duluth Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Riverside Middle Sch
The Davis Academy-Lower School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Trickum Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Athens Academy
Fulton Science Academy
Woodward North
Fulton Science Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Wesleyan School
Wesleyan School
Webb Bridge Middle School

Town

Town
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Macon
Johns Creek
Duluth
Macon
Savannah
Evans
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Duluth
Athens
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Hapeville
Alpharetta
Norcross
Norcross
Alpharetta

Team Score
143
140
139
137
136
135
135
132
131
130
130
128
125
124
123
122
120
119
119
118
117
115
115
114
112
111
110
109
107
106
106

Score
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28



20
20
20
20
20
20

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Jack L
Sammy M
Megh M
Edward R
Nigel S
Rogere Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Wesleyan School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Duluth Middle School

St. John the Evangelist Sch
Trickum Middle School

Norcross
Macon
Watkinsville
Duluth
Hapeville
Lilburn

28
28
28
28
28
28



Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Peach, Putnam, Sumter, Thomas, Toombs, Walton, Ware, Worth

Regional Standings

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Godley Station K-8 School
Savannah Christian School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A NN PR

Student
Nischal B
Mark B
David D
Sammy M

Macon
Savannah
Pooler
Savannah

School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Carroll, Cherokee, Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Henry, Rockdale, Spalding

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[

A WDN

School

Carrollton JHS

Little Mill Middle Shcool
Davis Middle School
Eddie White Academy

Top Studentsin Region

Carrollton
Cumming
Stockbridge
Hampton

School

Little Mill Middle Shcool

Rank Student
1 Noah G
1 Donald S
3 Alec O
3 KatieR
3 Amber Z

Carrollton JHS
Little Mill Middle Shcool
Carrollton JHS
Carrollton JHS

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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Top Students in Region

Rank

1 BlakeH

2 LiamH

3 Megh M

4 Kely L

4 Nicholas S

School

Riverside Middle Sch
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy

Student

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Evans
Bogart

Watkinsville

Athens

School
Riverside Middle Sch
Athens Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Riverside Middle Sch
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch

Town

Town
Macon
Macon
Savannah
Macon

Town

Town
Cumming
Carrollton
Cumming
Carrollton
Carrollton

Town

Town
Evans
Athens
Watkinsville
Evans
Bogart

Team Score

137
120
115
115

Score
31

30

30

28

Team Score

119
117
106
95

Score
25

25

24

24

24

Team Score

131
125
124
119

Score
30

29

28

27

27



Clayton

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

M.D. Roberts Middle School
Elite Scholars Academy

G. P. Babb Middle School
Sequoyah Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Fulton

Student
Joe W
Marcus C
AliciaJ
Solomon L
Alexander N
Christopher T
Reivan V

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

Fulton Science Academy

Webb Bridge Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch

Holy Redeemer Catholic School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A D WD

Student
Liam F
Mary L
Jeremy C
EricM
Jack P

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Regional Standings

Jonesboro
Morrow
Forest Park
Riverdale

School
Elite Scholars Academy
Jonesboro Middle School
G. P. Babb Middle School
M.D. Roberts Middle School
Loveioy Middle School
M.D. Roberts Middle School
Jonesboro Middle School

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta

School
Fulton Science Academy
Webb Bridge Middle School
Woodward North
The Davis Academy-Lower School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Town

Morrow

Jonesboro

Forest Park
Joneshoro

Lovegoy

Joneshoro
Joneshoro

Town

Town
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Johns Creek
Atlanta
Alpharetta

Team Score

99
97
94
93

Score
25
22
22
22
22
22
22

Team Score

143
140
136
132

Score
33

32

31

30

30



Gwinnett

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
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Duluth Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Wesleyan School

Hull Middle School

A DNN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
Preethi N

KevinY

Jack B

Daniel B

Jeb B

Jack L

Edward R

RogereZ

AADMDBRMWOWNR

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Duluth

Lilburn

Norcross

Duluth

School Town

Duluth Middle School Duluth
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Duluth Middle School Duluth
Wesleyan School Norcross
Wesleyan School Norcross
Wesleyan School Norcross
Duluth Middle School Duluth
Trickum Middle School Lilburn

Team Score

139
135
135
122

Score
31
30
29
28
28
28
28
28



Rank
*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Top 26 Schools in League--7th Grade (79 Schools)

School
Fulton Science Academy
Woodward Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Trickum Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Athens Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Glenn Jones MS
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Wesleyan School
Carrollton JHS
Davis Middle School
Little Mill Middle Shcool
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
The Davis Academy-Lower School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
St. John Neumann Reg. Cath. Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Vams G
omS
Roopsha B
Cameron C
Saitg G
Andrew S
Danny A
Evan B
Jason F
Ashwin R
Arvand R
Sumedh G
Brian H
YoonJ
Kunho K
Kaen P
Karen A
Shaumik B
Levi D
Anav M
Ben P
Chenthuran A
Peter A
Sidhant B
McKenzie F
CalinG
Alex H
Alegjandro H
KevinY
Tony Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
College Park
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Duluth
Savannah
Lilburn
Duluth
Athens
Macon
Buford
Alpharetta
Bogart
Macon
Norcross
Carrallton
Stockbridge
Cumming
Atlanta
Atlanta
Hapeville
Lilburn
Martinez

School
Woodward Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Fulton Science Academy
Fulton Science Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Woodward Academy
Westminster JHS
Savannah Country DS
Trickum Middle School
Fulton Science Academy
Fulton Science Academy
Hull Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Chamblee MS
The Davis Academy-Lower School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Fulton Science Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Duluth Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School

Town

Town
College Park
Macon
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
College Park
Atlanta
Savannah
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Chamblee
Duluth
Chamblee
Athens
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Duluth
Watkinsville
Alpharetta

Team Score
154
145
143
141
138
138
136
131
129
129
127
126
123
121
116
116
114
113
112
112
112
110
109
105
102
101

Score
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Peach, Putnam, Sumter, Thomas, Toombs, Walton, Ware, Worth

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Richards Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
omS
Evan B
Stephen B
LizziC

Savannah

Macon
Macon

Columbus

School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Carroll, Cherokee, Clarke, Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Henry, Rockdale, Spalding

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

Chamblee MS

Athens Academy
Carrollton JHS

Davis Middle School
Little Mill Middle Shcool

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

NN DN B

Student
Shaumik B
Chenthuran A
Sidhant B
McKenzie F

Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Oconee County Mid. Sch
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Pickens County Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wN -

Student
Kunho K
Ben P
Alex H
KevinY

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chamblee
Athens
Carrallton
Stockbridge
Cumming
School
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Watkinsville
Bogart
Martinez
Jasper
School

Oconee County Mid. Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch

Town

Town
Macon
Savannah
Savannah
Macon

Town

Town
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Athens

Town

Town
Watkinsville
Watkinsville
Watkinsville
Watkinsville

Team Score

129
123
114
100

Score
33

31

27

27

Team Score

136
126
112
112
112

Score
29

28

28

28

Team Score

141
116
101
99

Score
30

29

28

28



Clayton

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Riverdale Middle School
Elite Scholars Academy
Pointe South Middle School
Lovejoy Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

AN DWNR

Fulton

Student
Ester C
Brandy N
Brandon N
Keivanna B
Algjandro G
Adazee |

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A D wWwNPR

School

Fulton Science Academy
Woodward Academy

Taylor Road Middle Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank
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Student
Vams G
Roopsha B
Cameron C
Saitg) G
Andrew S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Riverdale

Morrow

Jonesboro

Lovejoy

School Town
Forest Park Middle School Forest Park
Elite Scholars Academy Morrow
Riverdale Middle School Riverdale
Riverdale Middle School Riverdale
Riverdale Middle School Riverdale
Riverdale Middle School Riverdale
Town

Alpharetta

College Park

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

Atlanta

School Town

Woodward Academy College Park
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta
Woodward Academy College Park

Team Score

95
86
82
8l

Score
22
21
20
19
19
19

Team Score

154
145
143
138
138

Score
34
32
32
32
32



Gwinnett

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

*
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Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Glenn Jones MS

A wWN

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Jason F
2 Sumedh G
3 Peter A
3 AlgjandroH

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

School

Duluth
Lilburn
Duluth
Buford

Trickum Middle School

Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Duluth Middle School

Town

Town
Lilburn
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth

Team Score

131
129
127
121

Score
31

30

28

28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Top 27 Schools in League--8th Grade (77 Schools)

Rank
*1

School
Hilsman Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Fulton Science Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Glenn Jones MS
Woodward Academy
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
M.D. Roberts Middle School
Richards Middle School
Riverside Middle Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Carrollton JHS
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Clarke Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Wesleyan School
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Davis Middle School
Little Mill Middle Shcool

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Yang F
TrishaH
Shishir B
Justin H
Nilai S
Robert A
Linsey C
Geoffrey M
Alexander P
Jeb S
Maximilian W
Derek W
Andrew F
Malhar K
TorusL
Kishore N
Rishov S
Charles T
Venkat T
Kensey C
Scott C
ClaudiaG
Harrison H
Pranav R
SamW
Louise Z
Haiwen G
Jonathan Jeffrey J
Joy M
Ashik N
Richard P
Andrew S
Jack W
Allison W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Athens

Alpharetta

Atlanta

Chamblee

Duluth

Alpharetta

Alpharetta

Savannah

Watkinsville

Lilburn

Athens

Buford

College Park

Macon

Jonesboro

Columbus

Evans

Hapeville

Macon

Carrallton

Bogart

Athens

Alpharetta

Norcross

Atlanta

Stockbridge

Cumming

School Town

Hilsman Middle School Athens
Hilsman Middle School Athens
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Hilsman Middle School Athens
Hilsman Middle School Athens
Hilsman Middle School Athens
Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta
Hull Middle School Duluth
Hahira Middle School Hahira
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
ChambleeMS Chamblee
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Hull Middle School Duluth
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville
Hilsman Middle School Athens
Savannah Country DS Savannah
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Glenn JonesM'S Buford
M.D. Roberts Middle School Jonesboro
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta

Team Score
164
154
152
149
147
145
142
139
135
135
132
130
130
127
126
122
122
121
120
119
117
116
113
113
112
110
110

Score
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Bibb, Bleckley, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Peach, Putnam, Sumter, Thomas, Toombs, Walton, Ware, Worth

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

Savannah Country DS

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Richards Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

BADDWNPR

Carroll, Cherokee, Clarke, Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Henry, Rockdale, Spalding

Student
Shishir B
Maximilian W
Harrison H
Jacob C
Rares C
Asher K
Nicholas S

Savannah

Macon

Columbus

Macon

School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hahira Middle School
Savannah Country DS

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WN B

School
Hilsman Middle School
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy

Carrollton JHS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W W weE P

Student
Yang F
TrishaH
Robert A
Linsey C
Geoffrey M

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Athens

Chamblee

Athens

Carrollton

School
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School
Hilsman Middle School

Town

Macon
Hahira
Savannah
Macon
Savannah
Savannah
Macon

Town

Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

Town

Town

Team Score

139
127
122
120

Score
33
32
30
28
28
28
28

Team Score

164
149
132
119

Score
34

34

32

32

32



Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Oconee County Mid. Sch
Riverside Middle Sch
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch
Jasper Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

AR WPRPR

Clayton

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[
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Student
Scott C
LouiseZ
Colby C
Bryson K
Nancy P
School

M.D. Roberts Middle School
Rex Mill Middle School
Elite Scholars Academy

G. P. Babb Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A NN PR

Fulton

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WOWON PR

Student
Joy M
Quang K
Simon O
Jacob L
School

Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster JHS

Fulton Science Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W

Student
Justin H
Nilai S
Alexander P
Derek W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings
Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Town
Watkinsville
Evans
Bogart
Jasper
School Town
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville
Malcom Bridge Middle Sch Bogart
Riverside Middle Sch Evans
Riverside Middle Sch Evans
Town
Jonesboro
Rex
Morrow
Forest Park
School Town
M.D. Roberts Middle School Joneshoro
Elite Scholars Academy Morrow
M.D. Roberts Middle School Joneshoro
Rex Mill Middle School Rex
Town
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
School Town
Fulton Science Academy Alpharetta
Westminster JHS Atlanta
Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta
Webb Bridge Middle School Alpharetta

Team Score

135
122
117
108

Score
30

30

27

26

26

Team Score

126
104
101
99

Score
29

27

27

26

Team Score

154
152
145
142

Score
33

33

32

32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings
Gwinnett

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Hull Middle School Duluth 147
2 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 135
3 Glenn Jones MS Buford 130
4 Wesleyan School Norcross 113

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jeb S Hull Middle School Duluth 32
2 Rishov S Hull Middle School Duluth 31
3 Jonathan Jeffrey J Glenn JonesM'S Buford 29
3 Jack W Trickum Middle School Lilburn 29

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded



